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12 VOLT CORDLESS TRIMMER

MODEL NO. 51559-6900001 & UP
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HOUSING AND BATTERY ASSEMBLY

DescriptionPart No.
No.

Used

Ref.

No.
DescriptionPart No.

No.

Used

Ref.

No.

  1 180361 Battery 1
 2 180362 Wiring Harness Assembly 1
  3 180363 Battery Cushion Set 5
  4 180364 Safety Release Switch 1
  5 180365 Thermal Overload Switch 1
  6 181495 Battery Housing

 With Out Decals 1

  7 180151 Trigger 1
  8 180150 Switch 1
  9 181482 Housing Screw 11
31 51175 Decal - Toro, Housing 1
32 51128 Decal - Recycle Battery 1

* 181497 Battery Housing Decal Set 1
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MOTOR HOUSING, MOTOR & HANDLE ASSEMBLY

DescriptionPart No.
No.

Used

Ref.

No.
DescriptionPart No.

No.

Used

Ref.

No.

10 145819 D-Handle 1
11 181587 D-Handle Hardware 1
12 180367 Boom Assembly 1
13 181496 Motor Housing 1
14 181482 Housing Screw 5
15 180369 Motor Supports 3
16 180370 Anti-Rotation Block 1
17 180371 Motor 1
18 180372 Outer Spool and Eyelet

 (Incl. Ref. #19) 1
19 180373 Eyelet 1
20 180374 Spring 1
21 180375 Screw & Washer 1
22 92-3292 Inner Reel and 

.065 Line (15 ft.) 1

* 180117 Monoflail Cutting
Line (50ft.) 1

23 180376 Reel Cove 1
24 180293 Guard and Blade Assembly

 (Inc. Ref. #25) 1
25 180377 Blade Assembly 1
26 180294 Battery Charger 1
27 180295 Wall Station Assembly 1

 28 180378 Wall Station Clamp & Screw 1
33 92-3328 Decal - Safety Symbols 1
34 50925 Decal - UL Safety Warnings 1
35 51245 Decal - Toro Logo 1
36 50965 Decal - Caution 1

* 180327 Cutting Head Assembly
 (Incl. Ref. #18-23) 1

*Not Illustrated
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50925 Decal - UL Safety Warnings 2 34 1
50965 Decal - Caution 2 36 1
51128 Decal - Recycle Battery 1 32 1
51175 Decal - Toro, Housing 1 31 1
51245 Decal - Toro Logo 2 35 1
145819 D-Handle 2 10 1
180117 Monoflail Cutting 2 * 1
180150 Switch 1   8 1
180151 Trigger 1   7 1
180293 Guard and Blade Assembly 2 24 1
180294 Battery Charger 2 26 1
180295 Wall Station Assembly 2 27 1
180327 Cutting Head Assembly 2 * 1
180361 Battery 1 1 1
180362 Wiring Harness Assembly 1 2 1
180363 Battery Cushion Set 1  3 5
180364 Safety Release Switch 1  4 1
180365 Thermal Overload Switch 1  5 1
180367 Boom Assembly 2 12 1

180369 Motor Supports 2 15 3
180370 Anti-Rotation Block 2 16 1
180371 Motor 2 17 1
180372 Outer Spool and Eyelet 2 18 1
180373 Eyelet 2 19 1
180374 Spring 2 20 1
180375 Screw & Washer 2 21 1
180376 Reel Cove 2 23 1
180377 Blade Assembly 2 25 1
180378 Wall Station Clamp & Screw 2  28 1
181482 Housing Screw 1   9 11
181482 Housing Screw 2 14 5
181495 Battery Housing 1   6 1
181496 Motor Housing 2 13 1
181497 Battery Housing Decal Set 1 * 1
181587 D-Handle Hardware 2 11 1
92-3292 Inner Reel and 2 22 1
92-3328 Decal - Safety Symbols 2 33 1
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PRODUCT CHANGES
In an effort to make improvements available to TORO owners as quickly as possible, minor changes are incorporated into Toro's products
from time to time that do not become immediately shown in the Parts Catalog. If such a change has been made in your unit, which is not
reflected in your manual, see your TORO Distributor or his Authorized TORO Service Dealer for information and part numbers.

COUNTRIES OTHER THAN THE UNITED STATES OR CANADA

Customers who have purchased TORO products exported from

the United States or Canada should contact their Toro Distributor

(Dealer) to obtain guarantee policies for your country,  province  or

state.  lf for any reason you

are dissatisfied with your Distributor's service or have difficulty ob�

taining guarantee information, contact the TORO importer.  If all

other remedies fail, you may contact us at The Toro Company.

MAINTENANCE RECORD

Date

Compliance with Radio Interference Regulations Certified.

Certifie Conforme au Reglement sur le Brouillage Radioelectrique.

Litho in U.S.A.


